SB06 (series)
Press plunger hydraulic cylinder
SBYZG is plunger cylinder dedicated for press of hydraulic machinery, and is suitable for various types of oil
cylinder machine; its working pressure generally is 26MPa, plunger diameter 63-520mm, and effective travel 0-
5000mm.
Model designation
S8YZG — d X S
Press plunger
cylinder
Effective travel
Plunger diameter
Outline and installation dimensions
Installation & outline dimensions
Specifications / technical parameters
Model Plunger diameter
d (mm)
Effective area
(cm2)
Thrust
26MPa
SBYZG-100XS 100 78.54 20420.35
SBYZG-125*S 125 122.75 31906.80
SBYZG-140*S 140 153.94 40023.89
SBYZG-160xS 160 201.06 52276.10
SBYZG-180xS 180 254.47 66151.94
SBYZG-200 x S 200 314.16 81681.41
SBYZG-220xS 220 380.13 98834.50
SBYZG-230XS 230 415.48 108023.66
SBYZG-240xS 240 452.39 117621.23
SBYZG-250xS 250 490.87 127627.20
SBYZG-250 x S 250 530.93 138041.58
SBYZG-260 x S 260 615.75 160095.56
SBYZG-280xS 280 706.86 183783.17
SBYZG-320xS 320 804.25 209104.40
SBYZG-340xS 340 907.92 236059.27
SBYZG-360xS 360 1017.88 264647.77
SBYZG-400XS 400 1256.64 326725.64
SBYZG-420 x S 420 1385.44 360215.01
SBYZG-460xS 460 1661.90 432094.65
SBYZG-520xS 520 21223.72 552166.22
Notes:
1. Upper oil Inlet fixing bolt hole and plunger end face are connected, and to